
 

 

TONY E. QUINTANA ELEMENTARY 
School Contact Information 

Revised January 15, 2022 

 

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address 
Phone:  (505) 753-3213 

Admin Cell:  (505) 901-2689 

Fax:  (505) 747-3772 

Tony E. Quintana Elementary 

405 Hunter Street 

Española, NM  87532 

18670 US 84/285 

Española, New Mexico 87532 

 

Administration and School Support Staff 

Sherri Rodriguez Principal sherri.rodriguez@k12espanola.org  

LaDonna Phillips Counselor ladonna.phillips@k12espanola.org  

Lori Duran Office Manager lori.duran@k12espanola.org   

Paula Ledoux Nurse paula.ledoux@k12espanola.org  

Teachers and Educational Support Staff 

Hailey Gonzales Teacher K hailey.gonzales@k12espanola.org  

Priscilla Sanchez Teacher K priscilla.sanchez@k12espanola.org  

Trish Martinez Teacher K [LTSUB] trish.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Tina Hudson Teacher 1 tina.hudson@k12espanola.org  

Carolyn Randolph Teacher 1 carolyn.randolph@k12espanola.org  

Antonio Batulat Teacher 2 antonio.batulat@k12espanola.org  

Gena Quibal Teacher 2 gena.quibal@k12espanola.org  

Amy Koetter Teacher 3 amy.koetter@k12espanola.org  

Patty Martinez-Rivera Teacher 3 patty.rivera@k12espanola.org   

Deanna Cordova Teacher 4 deanna.cordova@k12espanola.org  

Karol Romero Teacher 4 karol.romero@k12espanola.org  

Maria Donata Ameliz Kinatac-an Teacher 5 maria.kinatac@k12espanola.org  

Korrie Lopez Teacher 5 korrie.lopez@k12espanola.org   

Nancy Garcia-Martinez Teacher 6 nancy.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Danita Quintana Teacher 6 danita.quintana@k12espanola.org  

Andrew Money Teacher PE [LTSUB] andrew.money@k12espanola.org  

LeAnn Archuleta Teacher Special Ed leann.archuleta@k12espanola.org  

Melissa Valencia Teacher Title I/Instructional Coach melissa.valencia@k12espanola.org  

Melissa Valencia Teacher Title I/Instructional Coach melissa.valencia@k12espanola.org  

Luz Castaneda EA Library luz.castaneda@k12espanola.org  

Jessica Rummel Gurule Educational Assistant jessica.rummel@k12espanola.org   

Katherine Armstrong Occupational Therapist Contractor katherine.armstrong@k12espanola.org  

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org  

Dayna Sandoval Physical Therapy Assistant  dayna.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Alice Meador School Psychologist Contractor alice.meador@k12espanola.org  

Melissa Sandoval SLP melissa.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Beverly Marquez Social Worker beverly.marquez@k12espanola.org  

Sheila Martin Teacher Vision Impaired [ sheila.martin@k12espanola.org  
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